K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
Department of psychiatry

FOR THE MONTH OF April - 2023

SL DATE | DAY'S . SUBJECT | PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
1 03/04/2023 | Monday | Topic Discussion -Down’s syndrome Dr.shashikala Dr.Poonam M
1 : i
2 04/04/2023 Tuesday | Journal club--- prevalence & risk factor associated with | Dr.Arushisingh Dr. Rohith Sharma
! substance use in children -A questionnaire based
!I survey in two cities UP ,INDIA
|
3 06/04/2023 | Thursday = Seminar—Management of treatment Resistant . DrBharatM.Moh | Dr. Krithishree 5.S
Depression atl
4 07/04/2023 | Friday Case presentation---- —BPAD with current episode of Dr Narendra Dr. Rohith Sharma
Mania With Psychosis
5 10/04/2023 Monday Topic Discussion :Fragile x syndrome Dr.Arushi singh Dr. Krithishree 8.5
6 11/04/2023 | Tuesday | Journal club--- depression and its association with DrBharatM.Moh | Dr.Poonam M
| antenatal psychiatric symptoms: a longitudinal study | an
‘ in 25 villages of rural south karnataka |
|
8 13/04/2023 Thursday | Seminar— Complex partial seizures | Dr Narendra Dr. Annapoorna
| [
| |
9 17/04/2023 Monday. | Topic Discussion -Female alcoholism Dr.Supriya.K Dr. Rohith Sharma
| ' | '
10 18/04/2023 Tuseday i Journal - Incidence of postpartum depression and its :[ Dr. Shahsikala Dr. Krithishree 5.5
| association with antenatal psychiatric symptoms: a i
longitudinal study in 25 villages of rural south :
karnataka
1 20/04/2023 | Thursday | Seminar—Epilepsy and psychosis Dr.Supriya.K Dr. Krithishree 5.5
|
13 | 21/04/2023 | Friday C(ase presentation—pathological gambling DrBharatM.Moh | Dr. Rohith Sharma
an
14 | 24/04/2023 | Monday  Topic Discussion--- Angelman syndrome ~ Dr.Shashikala Dr.Poonam M
15 27/4/2023 Friday ' Case presentation—Somatization disorder ' Dr.Supriya.K Dr.poonam M
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